
Hanover Blue at Hanover Red VH Purple at Hanover Blue

Linn Black at Linn White Washington at VH White

VH Purple at Washington Linn White at Hanover Red

VH White at Linn Gray Linn Gray at Linn Black

Linn Black at VH White VH White at Hanover Red

Hanover Red at Linn Gray Linn Gray at VH Purple

VH Purple at Linn White Linn White at Hanover Blue

Hanover Blue at Washington Washington at Linn Black

Linn Black at Hanover Red Linn Black at VH Purple

Hanover Blue at Linn Gray Linn Gray at Linn White

Washington at Linn White VH White at Hanover Blue

VH White at VH Purple Hanover Red at Washington

Hanover Blue at Linn Black

Washington at Linn Gray

Linn White at VH White

Hanover Red at VH Purple

Washington Jordan Wyatt 785-541-1091 jwyatt@dragastinagency.com

Hanover Red Matt Heuer 785-313-1685 mheuer@usd223.org

Hanover Blue Austin Steinfort 785-268-0996 austinsteinfort@yahoo.com

Valley Heights Purple Jenna Vathauer 785-466-0106 jvathauer84@gmail.com

Valley Heights White Lucas Brooks 785-410-2882 lucasbrooks38@gmail.com

Linn White Brent Lehman 785-541-0058 brent_lehman14@hotmail.com

Linn Orange Casey Winter 785-477-8707 caseywinter1983@outlook.com

Linn Black Josh Hiltgen 785-630-1027 hiltgen515@hotmail.com 

Tuesday, June 17

Tournament at Washington June 19-21

2025 Boys T-Ball Schedule

Tuesday, May 27 Sunday, June 1

Tuesday, June 3 Sunday, June 8

Tuesday, June 10 Sunday, June 15


